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Crispy corn tortilla with shredded Beef and topped cheese on a bed of lettuce with guacamole on the side.                

3 Crispy corn tortilla with a mix of Shredded beef and potato, topped with cabbage, Mexican cheese and tomato sauce                        

Flour tortilla wrapped around beans, rice, onion, lettuce, cilantro, cheese, sour cream fresh sliced avocado on top, your choice of meat.

          

                                                  

                                             

•Shredded Beef on a Crispy Corn Tortilla 
    w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese               
•Lengua Beef Tongue                                        

•Carnitas w/ Guacamole                                                              

•Camaron (Shrimp) lettuce & Fish Sauce                                                        

•Taco of RANCHO WHOLE BEANS and cheese                                                                                 
•Al Pastor, marinated pork with our secret recipe                                                                              
•Chorizo                         
•Chicken                        
•Carne Asada
•Ground Beef (Lettuce, Cheese, Tomatoe)                
•Fish (Swai) Cabbage & Fish Sauce                   

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

10.00

 9.00

13.00

FOUR TAQUITOS

POOR JOSE PICADILLO

Shredded Beef

THREE FLAUTAS
Crispy flour tortilla with shredded Beef and cheese topped with lettuce and guacamole and sour cream on the side.                 10.00

Taco prepared in the authentic Mexican style, soft corn tortilla topped with onions, cilantro & lime on the side

Burritos

Tacos

3.50

4.00
4.00

6.50

541-956-8602 541-956-8602

3.50
3.50

13.00Chicken

13.00Carne Asada

13.00Pastor

13.00Chorizo

14.00Carnitas

14.00Lengua (Tongue)

13.00Chile Relleno

14.00Chile Colorado (Pork)  Red Sauce

14.00Chile Verde (Pork)  Green Sauce

12.50Ground Beef

14.50Three Meat  Chicken, Carne Asada, Pastor, Ground Beef, Shredded Beef  Add different meat $2.00

10.00
Meatless Burrito
filled with refried beans, rice, cheese, cilantro, lettuce, onions sour cream, with sliced avocado on top                                           
 
Beans & Cheese burrito            (only) 8.50      

Beans & Rice burrito             (only) 8.50      

Burrito Bowl              (Goodness of burrito without tortilla in a bowl) Chicken, Carne Asada or Pastor 13.00      

We reserve the right to refuse service to anyone



14.00

CHIMICHANGA
Crispy Flour Tortilla w/ beans and rice, Shredded beef. Topped with lettuce, cheese, sour cream,
tomatoes, guacamole and tomato sauce.               

14.00
MACHACA BURRITO

3 meats, cilantro, tomatoes, onions inside. Grilled onions, Mushrooms, Sour Cream, Jalapenos, Avocados onside       
Chicken     Carne Asada     Pastor     for Tongue add  1.00 

MACKS QUESADILLA

14.00

13.00

MEXICAN PIZZA
flour tortilla deep fried with refried bean, cheese, black olives and tomatoes
choice of meat - beef, chicken or pork(Pastor) served with guacamole and sour cream
               

CHEESE QUESADILLA       7.50

AMIGA SALAD
This  special  salad  comes  with  your  choice  of  meat,  lettuce,  fresh  cilantro,
onions  topped   with   tomato   slices,  mexican  cheese,  avocado   slices,
lime  on  the  side  and  surround  with  tortilla  chips  12.00

TACO SALAD
Deep fried tortilla bowl, with lettuce, meat, cheese, tomatoes
guacamole and sour cream
Choice of meat - Chicken, Beef, Pork (Pastor)  13.00

This freshly made Mexican roll is layered with mayo & beans, onions, lettuce, tomatoes, sliced avocado 
your choice of meat with jalapenos on the side       Add tongue...1.00 13.00 

TORTA-A MEXICAN SANDWICH

Crispy corn tortilla chips topped with beans, cheese, sour cream 
and sliced avocado with your choice of meat                                  
    Shredded Beef          Chorizo         Chicken         Carne Asada         Pastor       Ground Beef

NACHOS

 12.00

The ultimate nachos, crispy corn tortilla chips topped with chicken, 
carne asada & pastor with beans, cheese, sour cream & sliced avocado, JALAPENOS                                                                     

MUCHO MACHO CASA NACHOS

 14.50

11.00

MEATLESS NACHOS
corn tortilla chips smothered with refried beans, lettuce, cheese, tomatoes, cilantro, onions, 
sour cream with sliced avocado

Grilled flour tortilla filled with choice of meat & cheese with sliced 
avocado sour cream & jalapeños on the side                                     
   Chorizo     Chicken     Carne Asada     Pastor     Ground Beef     Shredded Beef

QUESADILLAS

11.00

Crispy corn tortilla topped with lettuce, beans, Mexican cheese, mild tomatoe 
salsa, tomatoes and sliced avocados with your choice of meat      
    Chorizo     Chicken     Carne Asada     Pastor     Carnitas     Ground Beef       or  Meatless

TOSTADAS

9.50

Our tamales are home made wrapped in real corn husks.  
Pork or Green pepper w/ Cheese.                                              
 

Choice of meat topped with cabbage
and Mexican cheese                                          
              Chorizo       Chicken       Carne Asada       Pastor

Choice of meat topped with lettuce and cheese and tomato sauce     
      Chorizo       Chicken       Carne Asada       Pastor      

Thin Homemade soft corn tortilla

Thick Homemade Fried Corn Tortilla w/Beans

TAMALES

SOPES

SOPITOS

4.50 each 

5 for 11.00     10 for 18.00

5.00 Each

Shredded beef sauteed with onions, tomatoes, pasilla pepper, garlic, eggs and cheese.               



Casa Plates

Enchilada 
2 enchildas choice of meat,  topped with red or green sauce.
Chicken   Carne Asada   Pastor   Chorizo   ground beef   shredded beef.  12.50

13.50
Chicken Mole Enchilada
two chicken enchiladas topped with Mexican chocolate mole sauce 

Machaca
Shredded beef, onions, tomatoes, pasilla peppers, garlic, and eggs sauteed with cheese.

Chile Relleno (1)
Poblano pepper stuffed with cheese ( Queso Fresco ) with our special tomato sauce on top.

15.00

13.50

Chile Verde
Pork with mild green sauce 15.50

Chile Colorado
Pork with mild red sauce 15.50

Tacos
2 tacos with your choice of meat:
chorizo, fish, pastor, carne asada, chicken, add 1.00 for tongue 12.00

Carne Asada (Steak)
Flat grilled steak with onions and jalapeno on top 20.00

Pollo Asado (Chicken)
Grilled Chicken breast with onions and jalapeno on top 19.25

Pollo a la creme
Chicken and cream sauce with mushrooms and onions.  19.25

Pollo al Diablo
Chicken and spicy red sauce with mushrooms and onions 19.25

Pollo con mole
Chicken and Mexican chocolate mole sauce 19.25

THREE AMIGOS

TWO AMIGOS
COMES WITH RICE, REFRIED BEANS & YOUR CHOICE OF 2 DIFFERENT ITEMS BELOW         
                Taco     Quesadilla     Tostada     Tamale     Enchilada     Chile Relleno

COMES WITH RICE, REFRIED BEANS & YOUR CHOICE OF 3 DIFFERENT  ITEMS BELOW         
                Taco     Quesadilla     Tostada     Tamale     Enchilada     Chile Relleno

15.50

18.00

NON-SIZZLING FAJITA PLATTERS
Sauteed Bell peppers, onions and mushrooms & Choice of meat  Served w/ rice, beans tortillas

(Chicken Beef, Shrimp x5)  Yummmm...

Chicken or Steak                                                                                   
Shrimp(10)                                                                                           
Combination any 2 meat choices                                                      
 

20.00
22.00
23.00

26.00

(Fried Pork)CARNITAS
Comes with cilantro, onions, sliced tomatoes, avocado, jalapeños and Sliced Limes                               ½ lb (8 oz)....15.00 
and tortillas (Corn or Flour)                                                                                                                           1 lb (16 oz) ......23.00

Served w/ rice, beans 

Served w/ rice, beans and 2 slices of Avocado 

Served w/ rice, beans and totillas 

Served w/ rice, beans and totillas & Sour Cream 

Served w/ rice, beans and totillas 

Served w/ rice, beans and totillas 

Served w/ rice, beans 

Served w/ rice, beans and totillas 

Served w/ rice, beans and totillas 

Served w/ rice, beans and totillas 

Served w/ rice, beans and totillas 

Served w/ rice, beans and totillas 

Pollo Bravo (Hot) 
Sauteed Chicken in creamy chipotle sauce with onions, mushrooms and garlic. 19.25

Served w/ rice, beans and totillas 

ALL THE WAY TEX-MEX all 3 meats



Shrimp cocktail (10)
Served warm in a red cocktail sauce with onions, tomatoes, avocado, cilantro with lime and cucumber on the side                                      

Seafood

21.00

Shrimp enchilada (2) 
Sauteed with cilantro, onion and tomatoes in a white sauce w/ rice & beans 20.25

Compadre Chimichanga
Fish and shrimp chimichanga with sauteed garlic, onions, mushrooms, cilantro, and tomatoes 
with white sauce and cheese, deluxe on the side 21.00

Shrimp al mojo (10)
With garlic sautéed sauce, onions, mushrooms, rice & beans on side w/ tortillas 21.00

Shrimp al diablo (10)
With red hot sauce, onions, mushrooms, rice & beans   on side w/ tortillas 21.00

Shrimp ceviche (10)
With lime, onions, tomatoes, cucumber, cilantro and avocado with tostada chips on the side 21.00

Shrimp a la Crema Platter (10)
Sauteed onions and mushrooms with creamy sauce with rice and beans and tortillas. 21.00

Angeles blancos (10) 
(white angels) shrimp wrapped in bacon on sauteed bell peppers and onion. Served w/ beans, rice, tortillas 24.50

Shrimp Taco Plate 
Two flour tortillas with sauteed shrimp (10) onions, tomatoes and cilantro with rice and beans                                      20.25

Choice of lettuce or cabbage with our special white sauce                                      
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